Holidays 2023/2024

Lessons at SAGADULA do not take place on the following days :

Summer holidays

2022/23 start date
Autumn holidays

All Saints

The Immaculate Conc.

Christmas holiday

Sports holidays 2024
Easter
Spring holidays

Ascension, Ascension bridge day

Whit Monday
C.Christi bridge day

Summer holidays

cw
28-33

34
41-42
44
49
51-01

06-07
13-14
16-17
19

21
22
28-33

Date

Monday, 10th of July-Friday 18th of August 23

Monday, 21th of August 2023

Monday, 9th of Oct. — Friday, 20th of Oct.23
Wednesday, 1th of November 23

Friday, 8th of December 23

Monday, 25th of Dec. — Friday, 5th of Jan. 2024

Monday, 5th of Febr. — Friday, 16th of Febr. 24
Friday 29th of March — Monday, 10h of April 24
Monday, 15th of April — Friday 26th of April 24
Thursday, 9th of May — Friday, 10th of May 24

Monday, 20th of May 24
Thursday, 30th of May-Friday, 31th of May 24
Monday, 8th of July — Friday, 16th of Aug. 24



