Holidays 2023/2024

Lessons at SAGADULA do not take place on the following days :

	CW	Date
Summer holidays	28-33	Monday, 10th of July-Friday 18th of August 23
2022/23 start date	34	Monday, 21th of August 2023
Autumn holidays	41-42	Monday, 9th of Oct. – Friday, 20th of Oct.23
All Saints	44	Wednesday, 1th of November 23
The Immaculate Conc.	49	Friday, 8th of December 23
Christmas holiday	51-01	Monday, 25th of Dec. – Friday, 5th of Jan. 2024
Sports holidays 2024	06-07	Monday, 5th of Febr. – Friday, 16th of Febr. 24
Easter	13-14	Friday 29th of March – Monday, 10h of April 24
Spring holidays	16-17	Monday, 15th of April – Friday 26th of April 24
Ascension, Ascension bridge day	19	Thursday, 9th of May – Friday, 10th of May 24
Whit Monday	21	Monday, 20th of May 24
C.Christi bridge day	22	Thursday, 30th of May-Friday, 31th of May 24
Summer holidays	28-33	Monday, 8th of July – Friday, 16th of Aug. 24